
Show #B0746 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

5000. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 265 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) Emily Woodard69.00

2 322 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU RED) CHANCE O'NEAL59.00

3 426 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) GILLEAN NIXON53.00

4 321 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) Kinsey J Jones51.00

5 409 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal O'Neal Quarter Horses49.00

6 276 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) Rieta Dufurrena47.00

7 262 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD45.00

8 267 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir43.00

9 305 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs LARRY & BEVERLEY 41.00

10 400 Starlight Sno Lynx Cutter Smith (WT WHITE) CUTTER SMITH39.00

11 403 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (WT BONNY CUNNINGHAM38.00

12 318 Mini Vanilla Mocha Addison Fjelstad (TTU Addison Fjelstad36.00

13 320 Lexy Hancock RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) Lydia Brown32.00

14 402 Heza Secret Code Hannah Gillmore (WT Hannah Gillmore32.00

15 401 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT BLANE THOMPSON28.00

16 259 Freckled Banner Jim Truemper James R. Truemper23.00

17 375 SS Two Eyed Annie Haylee Lavoie Haylee Lavoie17.00



Show #B0746 (Pam Rose): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 426 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 74.00 GILLEAN NIXON19.00

2 321 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 74.00 Kinsey J Jones18.00

3 265 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 73.00 Emily Woodard17.00

4 267 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 72.50 Robert Muir16.00

5 417 Ella Minno Pea Jodi Cravens 72.00 W M/M L Johnson15.00

6 400 Starlight Sno Lynx Cutter Smith (WT WHITE) 72.00 CUTTER SMITH14.00

7 322 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU RED) 71.50 CHANCE O'NEAL13.00

8 402 Heza Secret Code Hannah Gillmore (WT 71.00 Hannah Gillmore12.00

9 403 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (WT 70.50 BONNY CUNNINGHAM11.00

10 262 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 70.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD10.00

11 305 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 70.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 9.00

12 409 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 70.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses8.00

13 276 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 70.00 Rieta Dufurrena7.00

14 318 Mini Vanilla Mocha Addison Fjelstad (TTU 68.00 Addison Fjelstad6.00

15 259 Freckled Banner Jim Truemper 67.50 James R. Truemper5.00

16 320 Lexy Hancock RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) 66.50 Lydia Brown4.00

17 375 SS Two Eyed Annie Haylee Lavoie 66.50 Haylee Lavoie3.00

18 401 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT 66.00 BLANE THOMPSON2.00

19 319 YR Nifty Remedy Casey Mitchell (Collegiate) 66.00 CASEY MITCHELL1.00



Show #B0746 (Bobby E Lewis): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 276 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 73.00 Rieta Dufurrena18.00

2 262 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 71.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD17.00

3 318 Mini Vanilla Mocha Addison Fjelstad (TTU 70.50 Addison Fjelstad16.00

4 409 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 70.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses15.00

5 400 Starlight Sno Lynx Cutter Smith (WT WHITE) 70.00 CUTTER SMITH14.00

6 265 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 68.50 Emily Woodard13.00

7 322 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU RED) 68.50 CHANCE O'NEAL12.00

8 426 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 68.00 GILLEAN NIXON11.00

9 284 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 68.00 SANDY CRAWFORD10.00

10 267 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 67.00 Robert Muir9.00

11 401 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT 65.50 BLANE THOMPSON8.00

12 403 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (WT 65.50 BONNY CUNNINGHAM7.00

13 375 SS Two Eyed Annie Haylee Lavoie 64.00 Haylee Lavoie6.00

14 320 Lexy Hancock RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) 62.50 Lydia Brown5.00

15 305 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 60.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 4.00

16 259 Freckled Banner Jim Truemper 59.00 James R. Truemper3.00

OP 17 321 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 70.00 Kinsey J Jones2.00

OP 18 402 Heza Secret Code Hannah Gillmore (WT 66.50 Hannah Gillmore1.00



Show #B0746 (Pam Rose): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 265 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 71.50 Emily Woodard18.00

2 409 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 69.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses17.00

3 403 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (WT 69.00 BONNY CUNNINGHAM16.00

4 322 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU RED) 68.00 CHANCE O'NEAL15.00

5 402 Heza Secret Code Hannah Gillmore (WT 68.00 Hannah Gillmore14.00

6 321 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 67.00 Kinsey J Jones13.00

7 305 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 67.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 12.00

8 426 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 66.50 GILLEAN NIXON11.00

9 267 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 66.00 Robert Muir10.00

10 320 Lexy Hancock RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) 65.50 Lydia Brown9.00

11 259 Freckled Banner Jim Truemper 65.00 James R. Truemper8.00

12 262 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 63.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD7.00

13 375 SS Two Eyed Annie Haylee Lavoie 63.00 Haylee Lavoie6.00

14 400 Starlight Sno Lynx Cutter Smith (WT WHITE) 62.00 CUTTER SMITH5.00

15 318 Mini Vanilla Mocha Addison Fjelstad (TTU 60.00 Addison Fjelstad4.00

16 319 YR Nifty Remedy Casey Mitchell (Collegiate) 58.50 CASEY MITCHELL3.00

17 276 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 55.50 Rieta Dufurrena2.00

18 401 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT 52.00 BLANE THOMPSON1.00



Show #B0746 (Sam Rose): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 265 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 74.50 Emily Woodard21.00

2 276 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 74.00 Rieta Dufurrena20.00

3 322 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU RED) 72.50 CHANCE O'NEAL19.00

4 321 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 72.50 Kinsey J Jones18.00

5 401 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT 70.50 BLANE THOMPSON17.00

6 305 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 70.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 16.00

7 417 Ella Minno Pea Jodi Cravens 70.00 W M/M L Johnson15.00

8 320 Lexy Hancock RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) 70.00 Lydia Brown14.00

9 442 Silver Savannah Cat Shannon Pigott 70.00 SHANNON PIGOTT13.00

10 426 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 69.50 GILLEAN NIXON12.00

11 262 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 69.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD11.00

12 318 Mini Vanilla Mocha Addison Fjelstad (TTU 69.00 Addison Fjelstad10.00

13 409 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 68.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses9.00

14 267 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 68.00 Robert Muir8.00

15 259 Freckled Banner Jim Truemper 66.50 James R. Truemper7.00

16 400 Starlight Sno Lynx Cutter Smith (WT WHITE) 66.50 CUTTER SMITH6.00

17 402 Heza Secret Code Hannah Gillmore (WT 65.50 Hannah Gillmore5.00

18 403 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (WT 64.50 BONNY CUNNINGHAM4.00

19 440 Reylish Star Shannon Pigott 64.00 Shannon Pigott3.00

20 375 SS Two Eyed Annie Haylee Lavoie 63.50 Haylee Lavoie2.00

OP 21 319 YR Nifty Remedy Casey Mitchell (Collegiate) 51.50 CASEY MITCHELL1.00


